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Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
  

 
  1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 
 

11 
 

12- Week 00 
1st class day. 
Login to course in  

myLeo On-line. 
Follow directions  

provided. 

13 
Read Syllabus, follow 

initial course  
instructions,  
and complete the 
Preliminary Quiz.  

14 15 

16 
Post Introduction and 

picture for photo 
roster. 

The Preliminary 
Course Quiz must 
be completed with a 
score of 100% to  
proceed in the 
course.  

17  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
TMGT Master’s  
Comprehensive  
Examination  
Begins 

18 - Week 01 
 

19 20 21 
Spring Graduation 

Application Filing:  
www.tamuc.edu/
graduation  

22 

23 24 - Week 02 
 

25 26 27 
 

28 
 

29 

IMPORTANT: 
Students are responsible for referencing the  

official University Calendar to confirm 
non-course-specific dates and deadlines. 

30 31 
See 

February 
Calendar  

for Week 03... 
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January 2022 
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Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
Jan 30 
 

Jan 31 - Week 03 
 

Feb 1 2 3 4 5 

6 
 

7 - Week 04 
 

8 9 10 11 
TMGT Master’s  

Comprehensive  
Examination 
Submission  
Deadline—
5:00pm 

12 

13 
 

14 - Week 05 
Begin Course Case 

Study Assignment 
 
Valentine’s Day 

15 16 
 

17 
 

18 19 

20 
 

21 - Week 06 
President’s 

Day 

22 23 
 

24 25 26 
 

27 28 
 

See  
March  

Calendar  
for Week 07… 
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Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
Feb 27 Feb 28 - Week 07 Mar 1 

 
2 
Texas Independence 

Day 

3 
 

4 
 
 

5 
 
 

6 
 
 

7 - Week 08 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
Daylight Saving Time 

begins. 
“Spring Forward”  
1 hour 

14 
SPRING BREAK 

15 
SPRING BREAK 

16 
SPRING BREAK 

 
 

17 
SPRING BREAK 

St. Patrick’s Day 

18 
SPRING BREAK 

19 

20 21 - Week 09 
 

 

22  
 

23 24 25 
 

26 

27 
 

28 - Week 10 
 

29 
Last Day to Drop  

16-week course(s) 
while remaining  
enrolled.   
You cannot drop a 
single class after this 
date . 

30 
 

31 Apr 1 Apr 2 
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3 
 

4 - Week 11 
 

5 6 7 

8 

1 

9 

2 

10 
 

11 - Week 12 
 

12 13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

 

16 
 

17 
 
Easter Sunday 

18 - Week 13 
 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 
Last day to withdraw 

from all full-term  
(16-week) courses.  

 

23 
 

24 
 

25 - Week 14 
 

26  
 

27 
Case Study Project 

Assignment final 
submission deadline 
for 100% credit. 
(Score reduced by 
10% per day after 
today, to... 

28 
...90%) 

29 
...80%.  Max possible 

course grade = B.) 

30 
...70%.  Max 

possible 
course 
grade = C.) 

TMGT 599 — Technology Management Practicum 
April 2022 



 Department of Engineering & Technology — M.S. Technology Management Program Dr. Jason Lee Davis 

Color Code:          Red - Master’s Comprehensive Examination          Dark Blue - Course Assignment rev.:  12/15/2021 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
1 
...60%.  Max possible 

course grade = D.)  
There is no need to 

submit on or after this 
date as it not possible 
to pass the course. 

2 - Week 15 
...50%.  Max possible 

course grade = F.) 
Assignments  

submitted four or 
more days late will 
not be graded. 

3 
...40%) 
 
Complete course  

evaluations 

4 
...30%) 

5 
...20%) 
Cinco de Mayo 

6 
...10%) 

7 
...0%) 

8 
 
Mother’s Day 

9 - Week 16 
 
Complete Program  

Exit Survey  
(if administered) 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
Graduate  

Commencement 
4:00p—Field 
House 

 
 

 
 
 

Congratulations  
Graduates! 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 
 

17 
 

18 
 

18 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24  
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 29 30 31 
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